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BASKETBALL ASSISTANT COACH

STEVE SCHMIDT
MEN’S BASKETBALL HEAD COACH

Coach Steve Schmidt is a member of an elite college basketball fraternity. It is a rare
honor for any coach to be able to do what he loves best on a court that bears his

name, in a building branded by his reputation. The Steve Schmidt Gymnasium at Mott
Community College isn't a household name like Cameron Indoor Stadium at Duke or

Rupp Arena at Kentucky, but in junior college circles, it's known as the Schmidt House
- the home of the national champions. It was an honor bestowed upon one of the most

winningest coaches in the history of juco basketball, and one that he gets to
experience in the prime of his career.

HENRY SPEIGHT
BASKETBALL ASSISTANT COACH

SHAQ SMITH 

mottbears.com

Twitter - MottBBSSchmidt



NO NAME YR PO HT HIGH SCHOOL

1 Jamier Palmer-Kirtdoll So G 6'1" Niles Brandywine High School

2 Byron Linely So G 6'2" Niles Brandywine High School

3 Lebron Campbell Fr G 6'0" Battle Creek Lakeview High School

4 Jaremiah Palmer-Kirtdoll So G 6'2" Niles Brandywine High School

5 Josiah King So F 6'5" Benton Harbor High School

10 Darren Varnesdeel So F 6'6" Kalamazoo Central High School

11 Brody Schimpa Fr G 6'3" Edwardsburg High School

13 Tyler Stokes Fr G 6'3" Ferndale High School

20 Rico Smith-Shepard Fr G 6'2" Kalamazoo Central High School

21 Matt Anders Fr F 6'6" Edwardsburg High School

23 TaVaz Lawler-Showers So G 5'11" Roy C. Start High School

31 Louis Di Grandi Fr G 6'3" Otsego High School

32 Lucas Porter So F 6'4" Plymouth High School

44 Matt Swanwick Fr F 6'6" Centreville High School

45 Montgomery Holland Fr F 6'6" University High School

50 Gerald Crawford So F 6'4" Kalamazoo Central High School

Kalamazoo Valley Men’s Basketball Roster

Head Coach: Jim Horn
Assistant Coach: Josh Ryan
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DAY
 

DATE 
10/19

OPPONENT
Appalachian Juco
Jamboree - Scrimmage
Bridgeport, West Virgina
Glen Oaks
@Kellogg
@Delta
Terra State
GRCC
Cornerstone Showcase
NCMC
Rochester Christian JV
Kalamazoo Valley
Kellogg
Lansing
Delta
Muskegon
@Lansing
SC4
Schoolcraft
@Macomb
WayneCC
@Jackson
Oakland
@Henry Ford
@SC4
@Schoolcraft
Macomb
@Wayne
Jackson
@Oakland
Henry Ford
MCCAA Tournament
MCCAA Tournament

TIME 
TBDSun.

Sat.
Mon.
Wed.
Wed.
Sat.
Tue.
Tue.
Fri.
Wed.
Sat.
Mon.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.
Tue.
Fri. &
Sat.

1/17
1/21
1/24
1/28
1/31
2/4
2/7
2/11
2/14
2/18
2/21
2/24
2/27
2/28

 
11/8
11/10
11/12
11/19
11/22
11/25
12/2
12/5
12/10
12/13
12/15
12/20
1/7
1/10
1/14 

 

 
3:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
TBD
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
3:00pm 

Wed. 11/5 7:30pm



FRED MCCURDY
SPORTS PHOTOGRAPHER

AMY SIMPSON
SPORTS PHOTOGRAPHER

MEET THE BEST TEAM OF MEDIA EXPERTS IN THE NJCAA

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA TO STAY UPDATED!

@ M O T T C C A T H L E T I C S


